Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Employee Name

Barber, Robert O.
Conner, Janett
Rooney, Donna
Meyer, Patty

Smith, Gregory
Emerson, Richard
Hanson, Erik
LeRoy, Andrew
Dacorte, Aaron
Sipple, Roger
Beck, Tom

Drew, Ryan
Fravel, Brain
Szwab, Krzysztow
Krug, Linda

Witkowski, Alex
Crandall, Carter
Zellner, Steven
Conner, Matthew
Stenger, Larry
Strba, Nicholas
Pratl, Jim

Baker, Brayden

Salary

99,376.00
62,601.00
46,220.00
38,123.00

wv n n n

91,225.00
74,633.00
51,293.00
70,967.00
62,824.00
71,901.00
52,853.00
47,349.00
62,909.00
51,293.00
37,638.00

RV Ve Vs RV Ve V2 S Vo R V2 S V2 S Vo i Vo

41,121.00
38,699.00
60,161.00
75,438.00
43,745.00
54,011.00
54,734.00
33,182.00

“vuvm»vnnnnn

$1,322,296.00

VILLAGE OF BEECHER

FULL-TIME EMPLOYEE COMPENSATION
FY 2020/2021, Effective May 1, 2020

(PER 5 ILCS 120/7.3)

Insurance Benefits

27,127.92
8,875.40
8,875.40

15,953.90

wv »n nn

14,179.14
23,159.28
8,875.40
23,159.28
23,159.28
8,875.40
8,875.40
8,875.40
8,875.40
8,775.40

RV VsV RV RV RV R Vo VR VIRV VS

8,875.40
8,875.40
15,954.00
21,703.00
8,775.40
8,875.40
23,267.00
8,875.40

R V2T Vo Vs SV R Vo S Vo SR Vo S VY

S 302,843.00

Housing, Vehicle and
Clothing Allowances

v nnn

B2 Vo R Vs Ve Y V2 V2 R V2 S V2 S Vo i Vo

R V2R VoV RV IV IRV B "2 Vo

200.00
200.00

900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
200.00

900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00

16,800.00

Bonuses and
Longevity Pay

wv n n n

wv n n n

RV Vo Vs RV RV IR V2 R Vo 8

1,250.00
1,250.00

750.00

1,250.00

750.00

500.00

750.00

750.00
750.00

8,000.00

Total
Compensation

127,753.92
72,726.40
55,295.40
55,026.90

v nnn

S 106,304.14
S 99,942.28
S 61,068.40
S 95,776.28
S 86,883.28
S 82,176.40
S 62,628.40
S 57,124.40
S 72,684.40
S 60,968.40
S 38,588.00

50,896.40
48,474.40
77,765.00
98,791.00
53,420.40
63,786.40
78,901.00
42,957.40

wvnnuvuvuvnn

$ 1,649,939.00

Vacation

Days

30
30
13
18

25
28
13
18
13
18
13
13
13
13
18

13

18
30
13
13
13

387

Sick
Days

o v v v
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